Date

3/29/2025
3/29/2025
3/29/2025
3/29/2025
3/29/2025

4/3/2025

4/3/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025

4/5/2025

4/8/2025
4/10/2025
4/10/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/26/2025

BSSL U8 Girls Spring 2025

Away

Home

Time

Ada Garman

Riverdale Fusion

9:00a

Arlington Eagles

VB Fire

10:15a

Bluffton Lady White

Arlington Falcons

10:30a

Riverdale Flyers

Arcadia Tribe

12:45p

Ada Hempker
Riverdale Rapids
Riverdale Flyers

Riverdale Rapids
Arlington Hawks
Bluffton Lady White

2:00p
6:00p
6:00p

Arcadia Tribe

VB Ice

9:00a

Ada Hempker

Bluffton Lady Red

11:30a

Bluffton Lady White

Ada Garman

11:30a

Arlington Eagles

Riverdale Flyers

12:45p

Riverdale Fusion

VB Fire

2:00p

Riverdale Rapids

Arlington Falcons

2:00p

Bluffton Lady Red

Ada Garman

6:00p

Arlington Hawks

Ada Hempker

6:00p

Riverdale Flyers

Bluffton Lady Pirates

6:00p

Riverdale Fusion

Arlington Eagles

10:15a

Bluffton Lady Red

Riverdale Flyers

10:15a

Arlington Falcons

VB Ice

11:30a

Ada Hempker

Arcadia Tribe

11:30a

Ada Garman

Bluffton Lady Pirates

12:45p

VB Fire

Arlington Hawks

2:00p

Bluffton Lady Pirates

VB Ice

6:00p

Arcadia Tribe

Arlington Eagles

6:00p

Riverdale Flyers

Arlington Hawks

6:00p

VB Fire

Bluffton Lady White

6:00p

Bluffton Lady Red

Arlington Falcons

6:00p

Ada Hempker

Riverdale Fusion

6:15p

Ada Garman

VB Ice

6:00p

Bluffton Lady Pirates

Riverdale Rapids

6:00p

Riverdale Fusion

Arcadia Tribe

11:30a

Arlington Hawks

Bluffton Lady Red

11:30a

Bluffton Lady Pirates

Arlington Eagles

11:30a

VB Fire

Riverdale Flyers

11:30a

Arlington Falcons

Ada Garman

12:45p



4/26/2025
4/26/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/5/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/8/2025

Ada Garman
Ada Hempker
Arcadia Tribe
Arlington Eagles

Riverdale Rapids

Bluffton Lady White

VB Ice

Ada Hempker

Arcadia Tribe

Arlington Falcons

VB Ice

Riverdale Rapids

Bluffton Lady Pirates

VB Fire

Ada Garman

Arlington Hawks

Arlington Eagles

Bluffton Lady White

Riverdale Fusion
Bluffton Lady White

Bluffton Lady Red
Riverdale Fusion

Riverdale Rapids

Bluffton Lady Red

Arlington Falcons

Bluffton Lady Pirates

Arlington Hawks

Arcadia Tribe

Arlington Eagles

Ada Garman

VB Ice

Riverdale Flyers

VB Fire

Ada Hempker

Bluffton Lady White

Ada Hempker

Arlington Hawks

Bluffton Lady Pirates

Arlington Falcons

Riverdale Fusion

VB Ice

Arlington Eagles

Arcadia Tribe

Riverdale Rapids

Bluffton Lady Red

Sarah Garman

Jewlyn Hempker
Bailey Daugherty
Angela Spallinger

Arlington Falcons
Arlington Hawks
Bluffton Lady Red
Bluffton Lady White
Bluffton Lady Pirates
Riverdale Rapids
Riverdale Fusion
Riverdale Flyers

VB Ice

VB Fire

Bianca Musgrave
Angie Smith

Jaden August
Aaron Meyers

Amy Byers

Chris Mowery

Kali Price

Amanda Kotterman
Ezekiel Wiechart
Ray Phillips

VB Fire

12:45p
2:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
11:30a
11:30a
11:30a
11:30a
11:30a
12:45p
12:45p
6:00p
6:00p
6:15p
6:00p
6:15p
6:00p



